

HAZELNUT CREAM STUFFED
SLABB

Ingredients: Milk Chocolate
(Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa
Butter, Whole **Milk** Powder,
Cocoa Mass (MIN 34%),
Emulsifier, **Soy** Lecithin-E322,
Flavouring, Natural Vanilla)
Hazelnut cream (Sugar,
vegetable fat (palm), vegetable
oil (sunflower), skimmed **MILK**
powder, **HAZELNUT**, whey
MILK powder, **LACTOSE**,
emulsifiers (**SOYA** lecithin,
E492, E471) flavour and
antioxidants (E304 & E306)

Allergens in **BOLD**
May contain traces of **WHEAT**,
PEANUTS, **EGGS** and **GLUTEN**.